

John Lewis Stock Number	12104
Name	Continental Milk Chocolate
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, HAZELNUTS , Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin, Natural Flavour. Cocoa Solids 30% min, Milk Solids 20% min.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains MILK, SOYA, HAZELNUTS. May Contain Traces of Other NUTS, GLUTEN.
Net Quantity	100gm
Country of Origin	Switzerland
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry and Odour-free Space
Manufacturer's name and address	Ambassador of London Ltd East Lane Business Park 7 Quad Road Wembley Middlesex HA9 7NE
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y

Free from artificial colours	Y
------------------------------	---